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START LIST

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women - Final

World Junior Championships
Barcelona (ESP)

10-15 July 2012

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

9:20.37 Birtukan ADAMU ETH 19 Roma26 May 2011World Junior Record

9:31.35 Christine Kambua MUYANGA KEN 17 Bydgoszcz10 Jul 2008Championships Record

9:56.33 Daisy JEPKEMEI KEN 16 Barcelona10 Jul 2012World Junior Leading

 12 July  2012    19:30Final
BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTHORDER PERSONAL BEST SEASON BEST

1213 Yabsera BETAW ETH 27 Dec 961 10:14.75 10:14.75

1575 Evdokiya BUKINA RUS 10 Feb 932 10:05.73 10:05.73

1309 Maya REHBERG GER 28 Apr 943 10:09.23 10:09.23

1216 Tejinesh GEBISA ETH 03 Mar 954 10:01.48 10:01.48

1279 Pippa WOOLVEN GBR 26 Jul 935 10:11.86 10:11.86

1546 Adelina Elena PANAET ROU 05 Jun 936 10:17.37 10:21.60

1234 Oona KETTUNEN FIN 10 Feb 947 10:12.55 10:12.55

1035 Tessa POTEZNY AUS 18 May 948 10:22.55 10:22.55

1418 Daisy JEPKEMEI KEN 13 Feb 969 9:56.33 9:56.33

1754 Brianna NERUD USA 16 Sep 9410 10:08.15 10:08.15

1425 Stella Jepkosgei RUTTO KEN 01 Jan 9611 10:07.13 10:07.13

1708 Oksana RAYTA UKR 05 Mar 9312 10:27.71 10:27.71

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Birtukan ADAMU (ETH) 26 May 119:20.37 Roma
Almaz AYANA (ETH) 27 Aug 109:22.51 Bruxelles
Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU (KEN) 3 Oct 079:24.51 Daegu
Nian LIU (CHN) 2 Nov 079:26.25 Wuhan
Korahubsh ITAA (ETH) 10 Jun 099:29.52 Huelva
Melissa ROLLISON (AUS) 4 Sep 019:30.70 Brisbane
Christine Kambua MUYANGA (KEN) 10 Jul 089:31.35 Bydgoszcz
Gesa Felicitas KRAUSE (GER) 30 Aug 119:32.74 Daegu
Karoline Bjerkeli GRØVDAL (NOR) 2 Jun 079:33.19 Neerpelt
Elizabeth MUENI (KEN) 3 Jul 099:33.49 Oslo (Bislett)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Daisy JEPKEMEI (KEN) 10 Jul 129:56.33 Barcelona
Tejinesh GEBISA (ETH) 10 Jul 1210:01.48 Barcelona
Evdokiya BUKINA (RUS) 26 May 1210:05.73 Sochi
Stella Jepkosgei RUTTO (KEN) 10 Jul 1210:07.13 Barcelona
Brianna NERUD (USA) 10 Jul 1210:08.15 Barcelona
Maya REHBERG (GER) 28 May 1210:09.23 Rehlingen
Phanice CHEMUTAI (UGA) 7 Apr 1210:11.2 Kitale
Pippa WOOLVEN (GBR) 9 Jun 1210:11.86 Watford
Oona KETTUNEN (FIN) 10 Jul 1210:12.55 Barcelona
Yabsera BETAW (ETH) 3 Jun 1210:14.75 Addis Ababa
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